
pachet agricol

I.D.: 91129507

Data publicarii	19.12.23	Coduri CPV	15897300-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.250,83 RON - 1.250,83 RON

Descriere: PULPE PUI FARA SPATE KG 20.000 12.3853 247.71 22.29 2 VARZA KG 12.400 3.2110 39.82 3.58 3 ARIPI pui KG 10.000 12.7520 127.52 11.48 4 ULEI BUC 18.000 7.7982 140.37 12.63 5 ZAHAR KG 20.000 6.8807 137.61 12.38 6 PASTA TOMATA BUC 12.000 9.1742 110.09 9.91 7 PIPOTA BUC 10.000 12.3850 123.85 11.15 8 DULCEATA BUC 24.000 4.5108 108.26 9.74 9 BRANZA TOPITA BUC 10.000 7.7980 77.98 7.02 10 BRANZA TELEMEEA BUC 5.000 27.5240
